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WIRE TIE (TYPE:8432)
SCREW, PH, M2*4
E-RING, 2.5
UNIT,THERMAL HEAD (80, 24V) (TYPE:KF2003-61)
BUSHING, HEAD
SCREW, PHT (ST) , M2.6*5
SPRING, HEAD
HOLDER, HEAD SPRING
PLATE, HEAD SPRING
LEVER, HEAD UP
SA, HEAD UP SHAFT
GEAR, 1ST REDUCTION
GEAR, PLATEN
GEAR, 2ND REDUCTION (24V)
GEAR, 3RD REDUCTION (24V)
BUSHING, PLATEN
ROLLER, PAPER FEED
SPRING, PAPER FEED
SA, MOTOR (24V)
PLATEN
KNOB, PAPER FEED
LEEF, EARTH CONTACT
FRAME
COVER, GEAR
SA, SENSOR

1
2
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

C6701-202
E00120-04
E60325-00
PB09801-0
PB11201-0
E11126-05
PB13601-0
PB14101-0
PB14102-0
PB14201-0
PB19703-0
PB20201-0
PB20203-0
PB20205-0
PB20206-0
PB21201-0
PB22201-0
PB23601-0
PB25701-0
PB28201-1
PB29201-0
PB43101-1
PB49201-1
PB49202-1
PB68701-0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No. Parts NameParts Number Quantity
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Appendix

Appendix

53mm

20mm

(106.5mm)

101mm


